DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

ISIN: CA26210W6053

Overview

2024/07/26 20:41:46

Price
0.1356 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.72% (0.00)

ISIN CA26210W6053
Symbol FLT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1301 USD
0.1356 USD
0.1301 USD
0.1320 USD
0.132263 USD
1,861

247.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09

Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA26210W6053&ID_NOTATION=61536744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c256f21cafbf2e604272c20b5aad34afe1fb34977891bf3d25cf78671ec26e94&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54c35ac8fe12185c5&time=1722227458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe46ac904fbec5cf5195c2560d77a5db551b8624e121add238292a91725f9b67&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c207ec823729989d1&time=1722227458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=098c037dbd08f9d79dfb1200cdc2522b1ea59d68e35ccd3e67876a597be7af8e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab04cc5d9f4c5f737&time=1722227458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b141a5e6daed1e7d2d7dfee2f902323c465077bf859d787b5dc473bd249b1e2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d250c3cb5133c96ab&time=1722227458&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=608b6378b7dc8f2e72a60b34e81ad09fc390ab786aea5218d5f24a7111742c99&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddeca252dbeb56c05&time=1722227458&tool=RSC

DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 20:41:46

Price
0.1356 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

2.72% (0.00)

CA26210W6053
FLT

FINRA other OTC Issues

usb
Transport
Stock

27 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1301 USD
High 0.1356 USD
Low 0.1301 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1320 USD
VWAP 0.132263 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,861
Trading volume 247.19
Number of trades 6
Last size 225
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -37.51% -50.89% -85.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.14 -0.82
Beta 0.39 0.15 0.90
Volatility 87.40 100.31 78.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.1321 USD (16,510)
0.1405 USD (40,609)
0.1573 USD (27,179)
0.1741 USD (38,160)

0.2974 USD (2024/01/19)

0.1100 USD (2024/01/05)

0.2974 USD (2024/01/19)

0.1090 USD (2023/12/21)

All listings for DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 0.1216 EUR 0.00 4

19:51 0.18 CAD 0.00 18

14:44 0.117 EUR 0.00 5

08:00 0.117 EUR 0.00 2

08:10 0.106 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=61536744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184626251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206159034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206159034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248978

DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 20:41 0.1356 USD 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:27 0.1186 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:22 0.1214 EUR 0.00
26

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384248972

DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DRONE DELIVERY CANADA CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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